= plant-based

= vegetarian

Comsumer Sdvisory:
COnsSuming, raw o underono ked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or s may Increase your rsk of
foodborne Blness,

W ey experienoe substitutions
off some fosod and beverage items,
and therefor e, nuirition and
albergen informaton is sulject o
Change,

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10 pc)
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5 pc)
WAFFLE FRIES®

PIZZA LOGS

GLUTEN-FREE BUN

$2.92

$3.21

$4.36

$1.67

$0.83
$0.96
$2.94

MOZZARELLA $3.01
STICKS ®=

MAC AND CHEESE

BITES » $3.29

If you have food allergies or special dietary requirements, please

contact the manager on duty or one of our Registered Dietitians.




The items below
may be available
for grab-n-go.

If we don’t have it
ready, we will
prepare it for you
upon request.

Grilled Salmon

White Rice

Steamed
Vegetables

Garden Burger

nfa k whes

Beyond® Burgerm@

HAMBURGER $2.92

CHEESEBURGER $3.21

BACON CHEESEBURGER $4.36

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10 pc) $1.67

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5 pc) $0.83 ;":Eiﬂsﬂ.ﬂ-'-ﬂ $3.01
Ay e P $0.96  MAC AND CHEESE

PIZZA LOGS goie SRew s

GLUTEN-FREE BUN

If you have food allergies or special dietary requirements, please
contact the manager on duty or one of our Registered Dietitians.
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